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Anlage
Bergkirchener StraBe 261, 32549 Bad Oeynhausen
hallo@niklas-notzon.de

Sportwart/in

Wehbrink, Andreas
T 0170 3033170 Andreas@Wehbrink.com
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Herren 65 Doppel 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Wolfgang Zietz
m 0152 27712603; wzietz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.

1 Dusella, Bernhard 15600976
(SG mit TSG Herford)

2 Daniel, Christian 15501195

3 Halstenberg, Wilfried 15500675

4 Zietz, Wolfgang 15200735

5 Volkmer, Ralf 15501064

6 Vieker, Horst 15601464

7 Becker, Klaus-Dieter 15301336

8 Bolte, Frank 15600517
(SG mit TSV Rothenuffeln e.V. TA)

9 Mohle, Willi 15001326

10 Brinkmann, Horst 14401808

11 Herholt, Werner 15301541

12 Notzon, Rainer 15701641

13 Schwier, Harald 14901640
(SG mit TSV Rothenuffeln e.V. TA)

14 Geisler, Thomas 14601097

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK
LK15,1

LK16,4
LK17,7
LK20,2
LK21,0
LK21,7
LK22,4
LK22,6

LK23,3
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,4

LK24,9

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\
\3 w 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



